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FY19 Financials YTD
SEPTEMBER

($MIL)

Change in Net Assets Vs. Budget

$4.0M Favorable

Change in Net Assets Vs. Prior Year

$13.2M Favorable

Net T&F

Other Revenue

Compensation

Other Expenses

Non-Operating

$0.9 

$(1.4)

$2.6 

$1.2 

$0.8 

Net T&F

Other Revenue

Compensation

Other…

Non-Operating

$8.4 

$0.9 

$1.9 

$1.4 

$0.4 



Net T&F

Other Revenue

Compensation

Other Expenses

Non-Operating

$0.9 

$(1.4)

$2.6 

$1.2 

$0.8 
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FY19 YTD 
Revenue Vs. Budget

SEPTEMBER

$79,324

$436

$78,437

$1,323

Tuition - Budget YTD Student Tuition and
Fees

Scholarships Tuition - Actual YTD

Net Tuition & Fees
September FY19

($000's)

$24,391

$1,863
$269 $2

$25,790

$3 $218
$514

Other Revenue
- Budget YTD

State
Appropriations

Sales and
Services

Endowment Gifts Other Income Recovery of
F&A

Other Revenue
- Actual YTD

Other Revenues
September FY19

($000's)

-$1.4 M$0.9 M



Net T&F

Other Revenue

Compensation

Other Expenses

Non-Operating

$0.9 

$(1.4)

$2.6 

$1.2 

$0.8 
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FY19 YTD 
Expenses Vs. Budget

SEPTEMBER

$34,182 

$1,350.9 

$421.1 

$794.9 

$36,749 

Salary - Budget YTD Academic Units Academic Support Admin Support Salary - Actual YTD

Compensation Expense
September FY19

($000's)

$2.6 M

$10,557

$62.8 
$69.8 $128.5 

$149.2 
$130.8 

$303.7 

$376.1 

$443.2 

$11,713

$406.6 
$89.3 $11.8 

Other Expenses
September FY19

($000's)
$1.2 M



Net T&F

Other Revenue

Compensation

Other Expenses

Non-Operating

$8.4 

$0.9 

$1.9 

$1.4 

$0.4 
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FY19 YTD 
Revenue Vs. Prior Year

SEPTEMBER

$79,324

$70,893

$7,989 $441

Tuition - PY YTD Student Tuition and Fees Scholarships Tuition - Actual YTD

Net Tuition & Fees
September FY19

($000's)

Negative Positive

$8.4 M
$24,391 

$21 

$23,482 $83 
$111 

$133 
$175 

$428 

Other Revenue -
PY YTD

Gifts Endowment &
Investment

Income

Recovery of F&A Other Income Sales and
Services

State
Appropriations

Other Revenue -
Actual YTD

Other Revenues
September FY19

($000's)

Negative Positive

$0.9 M



Net T&F

Other Revenue

Compensation

Other Expenses

Non-Operating

$8.4 

$0.9 

$1.9 

$1.4 

$0.4 
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FY19 YTD 
Expenses Vs. Prior Year

SEPTEMBER

$34,182 
$1,455.3 $377.5 $65.1 

$36,080 

$20,000

$22,000

$24,000

$26,000

$28,000

$30,000

$32,000

$34,000

$36,000

$38,000

Salary - PY YTD Academic Units Academic Support Admin Support Salary - Actual YTD

Compensation Expense
September FY19

($000's)
$1.9 M

$10,557

$18 $32 
$97 $109 

$299 

$315 

$758 

$11,955
$135 $52 $31 $12 

$10,000

$10,500

$11,000

$11,500

$12,000

$12,500

Other Expenses
September FY19

($000's)

Positive Negative

$1.4 M



APPENDIX
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Vs. Budget Detail
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Undergraduate

Graduate

Professional

Misc.

$399 

$1,082 

$(154)

$16 

Scholarship Allowance 
($000's)

Summer

Fall

Winter

Undergraduate

Graduate

Professional

$(1,947)

$1,131 

$8 

$(2,394)

$(715)

$2,300 

Tuition by Type
($000's)
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FY19 YTD Tuition & Fees Vs. Budget
SEPTEMBER

Total, +$1,323K Total, -$808K
Level

Term

Total, +$372K 

$78,437 

$151,508 $147,058 $152,785 

 $-

 $50,000

 $100,000

 $150,000

 $200,000

Jul-18
Aug-
18

Sep-18 Oct-18
Nov-

18
Dec-18 Jan-19 Feb-19

Mar-
19

Apr-19
May-

19
Jun-19

Actual $8,16 $79,2 $79,3 $- $- $- $- $- $- $- $- $-

Budget $78,8 $78,4 $78,4 $78,9 $127, $151, $146, $146, $147, $147, $146, $152,

Net Tuition & Fees
September FY19

($000's)

Supplemental Fee

Activity & Facility Fees

IT Fees

Misc. Educational Fees

$135 

$47 

$(36)

$391 

Fees
($000's)
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FY19 YTD Other Revenue Vs. Budget
SEPTEMBER

Total, -$1.4M 

State Appropriations

Sales and Services

Endowment

Gifts

Other Income

Recovery of F&A

$(1,863)

$(269)

$(2)

$3 

$218 

$514 

Other Revenues 
($000's)

$25,790 

$45,456 

$71,634 

$95,158 

 $-

 $10,000

 $20,000

 $30,000

 $40,000

 $50,000

 $60,000

 $70,000

 $80,000

 $90,000

 $100,000

Jul-18 Aug-18 Sep-18 Oct-18 Nov-18 Dec-18 Jan-19 Feb-19 Mar-19 Apr-19 May-19 Jun-19

Actual $8,424 $16,44 $23,18 $- $- $- $- $- $- $- $- $-

Budget $9,055 $16,79 $25,79 $30,66 $38,08 $45,45 $52,77 $61,79 $71,63 $78,88 $86,75 $95,15

Other Revenues
September FY 19

($000's)



Provost

University College

Honors College

Online Learning

Planning, Analysis, and Decision

Information Services

Research

Innovation Center

Cultural Events

Human Development

Graduate Studies

Library

$28 
$(11)

$10 
$-

$171 
$130 

$(27)
$(11)

$(19)
$28 

$11 
$111 

Academic Support Budget Variance
($000's)

Arts and Sciences

Biological Sciences

Business

Computing/Engineering

Conservatory

Dentistry

Education

Law

Medicine

Nursing

Pharmacy

$217 

$52 
$228 

$85 

$23 

$42 

$18 

$(50)

$557 

$66 

$113 

Academic Units Budget Variance
($000's)
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FY19 YTD Compensation Expense Vs. Budget
SEPTEMBER

Total, +$1.4M 
Total, +$421K Total, +$795K 

$36,749 

$84,447 

$133,240 

$177,141 

 $-

 $50,000

 $100,000

 $150,000

 $200,000

Jul-18
Aug-
18

Sep-18 Oct-18
Nov-

18
Dec-18 Jan-19 Feb-19

Mar-
19

Apr-19
May-

19
Jun-19

Actual $9,31 $18,9 $34,1 $- $- $- $- $- $- $- $- $-

Budget $11,0 $20,8 $36,7 $53,3 $68,9 $84,4 $101, $117, $133, $149, $165, $177,

Compensation Expense
September FY19

($000's)

Chancellor

Diversity

Marketing and Communications

Human Resources

Student Affairs

International Affairs

Advancement

Foundation

Administrative Services

Intercollegiate Athletics

Campuswide

Accruals

$8 

$(2)

$96 

$(4)

$(103)
$(1)

$40 

$11 

$275 

$-

$5 

$470 

Admin Support Budget Variance
($000's)
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FY19 Other Expenses Vs. Budget
SEPTEMBER

Total, +$1.2M

 $(500)  $(400)  $(300)  $(200)  $(100)  $-  $100  $200  $300  $400  $500

Capex

Insurance

Dental

Internal Sales

Other

Meeting & Travel

Marketing

Professional

M&R

Library

Office

$(407)

$(89)

$(12)

$63 

$70 

$129 

$149 

$131 

$304 

$376 

$443 

Other Expenses Budget Variance
September FY19

($000's)

$11,713 

$28,740 

$40,312 

$60,379 

 $-

 $10,000

 $20,000

 $30,000

 $40,000

 $50,000

 $60,000

 $70,000

Jul-18 Aug-18 Sep-18 Oct-18 Nov-18 Dec-18 Jan-19 Feb-19 Mar-19 Apr-19 May-19 Jun-19

Actual $3,131 $7,596 $10,55 $- $- $- $- $- $- $- $- $-

Budget $3,440 $8,015 $11,71 $16,93 $24,71 $28,74 $32,65 $36,06 $40,31 $43,80 $51,25 $60,37

Other Expenses
September FY19

($000's)



Vs. Prior Year Detail
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Summer

Fall

Winter

Undergraduate

Graduate

Professional

$1,163 

$4,255 

$41 

$4,801 

$(244)

$902 

Tuition PY Variance
($000's)
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FY19 YTD Tuition & Fees Vs. Prior Year
SEPTEMBER

Level

Term

Total, +$5.5M Total, +$2.5M Total, +$441K

$70,893 

$135,646 $131,345 
$138,069 

 $-

 $20,000

 $40,000

 $60,000

 $80,000

 $100,000

 $120,000

 $140,000

 $160,000

Jul-18 Aug-18 Sep-18 Oct-18 Nov-18 Dec-18 Jan-19 Feb-19 Mar-19 Apr-19 May-19 Jun-19

Actual $8,165 $79,25 $79,32 $- $- $- $- $- $- $- $- $-

Prior Year $75,44 $71,70 $70,89 $70,82 $70,74 $135,6 $132,2 $131,2 $131,3 $130,3 $130,2 $138,0

Net Tuition & Fees
September FY19

($000's)

Supplemental Fee

Activity & Facility Fees

IT Fees

Misc. Educational Fees

$744 

$33 

$19 

$1,734 

Fees 
($000's)

Undergraduate

Graduate

Professional

Misc.

$92 

$729 

$(322)

$(58)

Scholarship Allowance
($000's)
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FY19 YTD Other Revenue Vs. Prior Year
SEPTEMBER

Total, +$909K 

State Appropriations

Sales and Services

Endowment

Gifts

Other Income

Recovery of F&A

$(21)

$83 

$111 

$133 

$175 

$428 

Other Revenues
($000's)

$23,482 

$45,063 

$66,077 

$92,841 

 $-

 $10,000

 $20,000

 $30,000

 $40,000

 $50,000

 $60,000

 $70,000

 $80,000

 $90,000

 $100,000

Jul-18 Aug-18 Sep-18 Oct-18 Nov-18 Dec-18 Jan-19 Feb-19 Mar-19 Apr-19 May-19 Jun-19

Actual $8,605 $17,18 $24,39 $- $- $- $- $- $- $- $- $-

Prior Year $9,213 $16,73 $23,48 $30,51 $37,34 $45,06 $52,41 $59,26 $66,07 $72,91 $84,56 $92,84

Other Revenues
September FY 19

($000's)
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FY19 YTD Compensation Expense Vs. Prior Year
SEPTEMBER

Total, +$1.5M Total, +$65K Total, +$377K 

Arts and Sciences

Biological Sciences

Business

Computing/Engineering

Conservatory

Dentistry

Education

Law

Medicine

Nursing

Pharmacy

$82 

$62 
$488 

$165 

$40 

$81 

$116 

$18 

$315 

$134 

$(47)

Academic Units 
($000's)

Provost

University College

Honors College

Online Learning

Planning, Analysis, and Decision

Information Services

Research

Innovation Center

Cultural Events

Human Development

Graduate Studies

Library

$(124)
$(97)

$21 

$-
$62 

$328 
$4 

$(41)
$(22)

$5 
$14 

$228 

Academic Support 
($000's)

Chancellor

Diversity

Marketing and Communications

Human Resources

Student Affairs

International Affairs

Advancement

Foundation

Administrative Services

Intercollegiate Athletics

Campuswide

Accruals

$(10)
$(8)

$(123)
$(101)

$260 
$(23)

$(47)
$(10)

$(33)
$-

$(3)
$163 

Admin Support 
($000's)

$36,080 

$84,556 

$131,151 

$178,221 

 $-

 $20,000

 $40,000

 $60,000

 $80,000

 $100,000

 $120,000

 $140,000

 $160,000

 $180,000

 $200,000

Jul-18 Aug-18 Sep-18 Oct-18 Nov-18 Dec-18 Jan-19 Feb-19 Mar-19 Apr-19 May-19 Jun-19

Actual $9,311 $18,92 $34,18 $- $- $- $- $- $- $- $- $-

Prior Year $10,10 $20,22 $36,08 $51,68 $68,93 $84,55 $99,96 $115,5 $131,1 $147,0 $166,4 $178,2

Total Compensation (inc. Benefits) Expense
September FY19

($000's)
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FY19 Other Expenses Vs. Prior Year
SEPTEMBER

Total, +$1.4M

Insurance

Capex

Office

Dental

Marketing

Meeting & Travel

Professional

Internal Sales

Other

Library

M&R

$(135)

$(52)

$(31)

$(12)

$18 

$32 

$97 

$109 

$299 

$315 

$758 

Other Expenses 
($000's)

$11,955 

$28,526 

$40,689 

$54,020 

 $-

 $10,000

 $20,000

 $30,000

 $40,000

 $50,000

 $60,000

Jul-18 Aug-18 Sep-18 Oct-18 Nov-18 Dec-18 Jan-19 Feb-19 Mar-19 Apr-19 May-19 Jun-19

Actual $3,131 $7,596 $10,55 $- $- $- $- $- $- $- $- $-

Prior Year $3,286 $7,410 $11,95 $17,11 $24,84 $28,52 $32,99 $36,62 $40,68 $44,92 $48,76 $54,02

Other Expenses
September FY19

($000's)



Other Views
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$36,137 $36,080 

$34,182 

36.9%

38.2%

33.0%

20.0%

22.0%

24.0%

26.0%

28.0%

30.0%

32.0%

34.0%

36.0%

38.0%

40.0%

 $30,000

 $31,000

 $32,000

 $33,000

 $34,000

 $35,000

 $36,000

 $37,000

FY17 FY18 FY19

Compensation Trend '17-'19
YTD

($000's)

Compensation % of Revenue
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$12,795 
$11,947 

$10,538 

13.1%
12.7%

10.2%

0.0%

2.0%

4.0%

6.0%

8.0%

10.0%

12.0%

14.0%

 $-

 $2,000

 $4,000

 $6,000

 $8,000

 $10,000

 $12,000

 $14,000

FY17 FY18 FY19

Other Expense Trend '17-'19
YTD

($000's)

Total Other Expenses % of Revenue
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